
Training 01 Mar 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 8dd3f785
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Frozen pizza burned in the oven
            Leonardo becomes a birdwatcher
            "Queen Mary" is launched
            A battle won
            Attack at the film festival
            Doctor becomes ill
            Beautiful jug designed
            Camel passes through Alaska
            Salt replaces sugar
            Dragons join knitting circles
            Politician changes political stance
            Fairy dust sparks new trend
            Rainstorms become synchronised swimming
            Bicycle transforms into car
            The knee bends
            Students on vacation
            Finnish wonder runner collapses
            Dinosaurs race down streets
            Flying fish set records
            Invisible cat pet fashion show
            Grandma skateboards to the mall
            Magical socks grant extraordinary dance moves
            Aliens visit for dinner
            Church becomes a disco
            Torture punishment for King Andreas
            Time travel used for laundry
            Wearing hats on Sunday is compulsory
            Wizards discover WiFi and hold seminars
            It's snowing indoors
            Robots volunteer at shelters
            Plants start texting humans
            Laundry detergents compete
            Warlocks open bakery
            PayTV broadcaster bankrupt
            Kids never go to bed
            Oak faints
            Crutches sing at the opera
            Whale strands
            Cats decode ancient languages
            Kitchen appliances unionize for better treatment

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

1



Training 01 Mar 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 8dd3f785
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Emperor abducted
            Clouds form into celebrity look-alikes
            Ghosts run retirement home
            Bermuda Triangle reveals secrets
            Rome was built in a day
            Michael Jackson in Prague
            Tooth fairy runs for mayor
            Octopus becomes ballet star
            Silver treasure found
            Sheep set record sprinting
            Goldfish swim through the clouds
            Rainclouds argue over umbrella policies
            Sasquatch starts social media account
            Gnomes win city council elections
            Frogs hold underwater concert
            Three meter long straw flops
            The moon is cubical
            Dinosaurs return for lunch
            Alien bakery sells cosmic cookies
            Russian drama becomes Hollywood success
            Draft in the church
            Dancing cabbage competes nationally
            Magic paint turns houses into candy
            Hats start flying
            Airplane lands on island
            Noodles discovered in space
            Peach-flavored vodka
            Sports facility destroyed
            Invisible man commissions portrait
            Mermaids start Twitter accounts
            One eats a ton of eggs
            Painting is repainted
            Hotel kicks out guests
            Robots join yoga class
            Jellybean rain delays graduation
            Cheeta runs slov
            Time traveller wins lottery
            Telephones start whispering secrets
            Squirrels start their own fashion line
            Wand-waving squirrels demand higher wages

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

2



Training 01 Mar 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 8dd3f785
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Giant mountain found in Africa
            Reality TV shows karaoke
            Gravity temporarily lost during picnic
            Fish fly across ocean
            Leech prescribed as cure for obesity
            Fairies run tax company
            Space tourism is starting
            The Earth dries up
            Chef burns sausages
            Cactus launches hot sauce line
            Market collapses
            Bombing attack on Malmö
            Sugar tax introduced
            Good trade deal agreed
            Wild camels storm downtown Madrid
            Doctors stop writing prescriptions
            Plants start singing pop songs
            Fortune cookies give advice
            Scholar refilled
            Meteorite impact on the Moon
            Hundred year-old tree tells sories
            Green tomato ripe
            New piano with extra key
            Hammock hangs between high-rise buildings
            Brain transplantation
            Invisible man loses his sunglasses again
            New field in medicine
            Mouse becomes computer expert
            Zombies open a restaurant
            Wizards start online dating
            Vinyl records spellbinding property
            Coffee brews with a smile
            Brachiosaurus gets bronchitis
            Pineapples announce candidacy for presidency
            Cats conduct orchestra
            First sheep on the moon
            Wizards play chess with invisible pieces
            Island with talking animals discovered
            Skier loses ski
            First marathon under 2 hours

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

3



Training 01 Mar 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 8dd3f785
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Fish learn to paint
            Unimotorcycle gift of the year
            Couple marries
            Chimpanzee flies to Venus
            Fish start a protest for freedom
            Zombie apocalypse interrupted brunch
            Shipwreck is salvaged
            Underwater tea party hosted
            Outdoor opera in the moonlight
            Martian chefs open diner
            Beach volleyball court receives new location
            Bombs over Ireland
            Memory athlete remembers 1000 names
            Reforestation of the Sahara decided
            Chameleon does not change colour
            Spiders launch fashion line
            Feng Shui consultation in the library
            Discovery of a star
            All electricity runs out
            Aliens invade, demand chocolate bars
            Snail loses its saliva
            Cats teach yoga classes
            Turtle breaks marathon record, shockingly fast
            New world record in swimming
            Renovation of the Völkermuseum
            Dragons teach fire safety
            Fish swims fast
            Cyclist involved in a doping scandal
            Madagascar underwater
            Race around the world OS discipline
            Foxes make peace with chickens
            Libraries whisper fairy tales
            Violet apple found
            Broken meal finally repaired
            Talking trees open side business
            Jump of the world's largest bell
            Pigs fly at state fair competition
            Storm lasts 100 days
            Extermination of terrorists
            The 10th planet is found

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

4



Training 01 Mar 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 8dd3f785
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Alpacas take over fashion industry
            Operation goes wrong
            Gnome steals garden spotlight
            Sasquatch joins yoga retreat for relaxation
            Toys are alive
            Train disappears without a trace
            Aliens attend gardening workshop
            Arab studies Aristotle
            Dog wins competition
            The fastest car invented
            3D stamp invented
            Elementary school extends by three years
            Frogs host talent competition
            Judo school in Paris
            Penguins start a band

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

5


