

# Training 01 Mar 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175  
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 8dd3f785  
Recall time: 15 min

1	Frozen pizza burned in the oven
2	Leonardo becomes a birdwatcher
3	"Queen Mary" is launched
4	A battle won
5	Attack at the film festival
6	Doctor becomes ill
7	Beautiful jug designed
8	Camel passes through Alaska
9	Salt replaces sugar
10	Dragons join knitting circles
11	Politician changes political stance
12	Fairy dust sparks new trend
13	Rainstorms become synchronised swimming
14	Bicycle transforms into car
15	The knee bends
16	Students on vacation
17	Finnish wonder runner collapses
18	Dinosaurs race down streets
19	Flying fish set records
20	Invisible cat pet fashion show
21	Grandma skateboards to the mall
22	Magical socks grant extraordinary dance moves
23	Aliens visit for dinner
24	Church becomes a disco
25	Torture punishment for King Andreas
26	Time travel used for laundry
27	Wearing hats on Sunday is compulsory
28	Wizards discover WiFi and hold seminars
29	It's snowing indoors
30	Robots volunteer at shelters
31	Plants start texting humans
32	Laundry detergents compete
33	Warlocks open bakery
34	PayTV broadcaster bankrupt
35	Kids never go to bed
36	Oak faints
37	Crutches sing at the opera
38	Whale strands
39	Cats decode ancient languages
40	Kitchen appliances unionize for better treatment

## Training 01 Mar 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175  
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 8dd3f785  
Recall time: 15 min

41	Emperor abducted
42	Clouds form into celebrity look-alikes
43	Ghosts run retirement home
44	Bermuda Triangle reveals secrets
45	Rome was built in a day
46	Michael Jackson in Prague
47	Tooth fairy runs for mayor
48	Octopus becomes ballet star
49	Silver treasure found
50	Sheep set record sprinting
51	Goldfish swim through the clouds
52	Rainclouds argue over umbrella policies
53	Sasquatch starts social media account
54	Gnomes win city council elections
55	Frogs hold underwater concert
56	Three meter long straw flops
57	The moon is cubical
58	Dinosaurs return for lunch
59	Alien bakery sells cosmic cookies
60	Russian drama becomes Hollywood success
61	Draft in the church
62	Dancing cabbage competes nationally
63	Magic paint turns houses into candy
64	Hats start flying
65	Airplane lands on island
66	Noodles discovered in space
67	Peach-flavored vodka
68	Sports facility destroyed
69	Invisible man commissions portrait
70	Mermaids start Twitter accounts
71	One eats a ton of eggs
72	Painting is repainted
73	Hotel kicks out guests
74	Robots join yoga class
75	Jellybean rain delays graduation
76	Cheetah runs slow
77	Time traveller wins lottery
78	Telephones start whispering secrets
79	Squirrels start their own fashion line
80	Wand-waving squirrels demand higher wages

## Training 01 Mar 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175  
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 8dd3f785  
Recall time: 15 min

81	Giant mountain found in Africa
82	Reality TV shows karaoke
83	Gravity temporarily lost during picnic
84	Fish fly across ocean
85	Leech prescribed as cure for obesity
86	Fairies run tax company
87	Space tourism is starting
88	The Earth dries up
89	Chef burns sausages
90	Cactus launches hot sauce line
91	Market collapses
92	Bombing attack on Malmö
93	Sugar tax introduced
94	Good trade deal agreed
95	Wild camels storm downtown Madrid
96	Doctors stop writing prescriptions
97	Plants start singing pop songs
98	Fortune cookies give advice
99	Scholar refilled
100	Meteorite impact on the Moon
101	Hundred year-old tree tells stories
102	Green tomato ripe
103	New piano with extra key
104	Hammock hangs between high-rise buildings
105	Brain transplantation
106	Invisible man loses his sunglasses again
107	New field in medicine
108	Mouse becomes computer expert
109	Zombies open a restaurant
110	Wizards start online dating
111	Vinyl records spellbinding property
112	Coffee brews with a smile
113	Brachiosaurus gets bronchitis
114	Pineapples announce candidacy for presidency
115	Cats conduct orchestra
116	First sheep on the moon
117	Wizards play chess with invisible pieces
118	Island with talking animals discovered
119	Skier loses ski
120	First marathon under 2 hours

## Training 01 Mar 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175  
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 8dd3f785  
Recall time: 15 min

121	Fish learn to paint
122	Unimotorcycle gift of the year
123	Couple marries
124	Chimpanzee flies to Venus
125	Fish start a protest for freedom
126	Zombie apocalypse interrupted brunch
127	Shipwreck is salvaged
128	Underwater tea party hosted
129	Outdoor opera in the moonlight
130	Martian chefs open diner
131	Beach volleyball court receives new location
132	Bombs over Ireland
133	Memory athlete remembers 1000 names
134	Reforestation of the Sahara decided
135	Chameleon does not change colour
136	Spiders launch fashion line
137	Feng Shui consultation in the library
138	Discovery of a star
139	All electricity runs out
140	Aliens invade, demand chocolate bars
141	Snail loses its saliva
142	Cats teach yoga classes
143	Turtle breaks marathon record, shockingly fast
144	New world record in swimming
145	Renovation of the Völkermuseum
146	Dragons teach fire safety
147	Fish swims fast
148	Cyclist involved in a doping scandal
149	Madagascar underwater
150	Race around the world OS discipline
151	Foxes make peace with chickens
152	Libraries whisper fairy tales
153	Violet apple found
154	Broken meal finally repaired
155	Talking trees open side business
156	Jump of the world's largest bell
157	Pigs fly at state fair competition
158	Storm lasts 100 days
159	Extermination of terrorists
160	The 10th planet is found

## Training 01 Mar 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175  
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 8dd3f785  
Recall time: 15 min

161	Alpacas take over fashion industry
162	Operation goes wrong
163	Gnome steals garden spotlight
164	Sasquatch joins yoga retreat for relaxation
165	Toys are alive
166	Train disappears without a trace
167	Aliens attend gardening workshop
168	Arab studies Aristotle
169	Dog wins competition
170	The fastest car invented
171	3D stamp invented
172	Elementary school extends by three years
173	Frogs host talent competition
174	Judo school in Paris
175	Penguins start a band